
LIST OF AICTE NEQIP BOG MEMBERS – ATTC/CCCT 

S.N. NAME DESIGNATI
ON ADDRESS EMAIL PHONE 

1kca 
Prof. T.B. Subba 
Vice Chancellor, Sikkim 
University 

Chairman Sikkim University 
vc@cus.ac.in 
tbsubba@cus.ac.in 
kdbhutia@cus.ac.in 

03592-251067 

2kca D.K. Pradhan 
Director, DTE Member DTE, Gangtok techeduskm@gmail.com 9434022255 

3kca S.D. Dhakal 
Chief Administrator/SICB Member SICB, Karfector 

sd.dhakal@gmail.com 
sa.sicbsikkim@gmail.com 
 

9593377890 

4kca C.K. Das, Addl.Chief 
Engineer, HRDD  Member HRDD, Gangtok chandrakrdas@yahoo.co

m 9434153183 

5nc I.K. Chettri 
Addl. Director, DTE Member DTE, Gangtok ieekaykpg@gmail.com 9434025103 

6.1kc 
6.2a 

Rep. Bipin Chandra Rai 
Deputy Director, HRDD 
Sonam Denzongpa , 
 Jt. Director (E), HRDD 

Member 
(CCCT) 
Member 
(ATTC) 

HRDD, South Kirat_25@yahoo.com 
sonam.denzongpa@rediff

mail.com  

9434203680 
 

9434184185 
 

7kca P.N. Tamang,Retd.Govt 
Officer  Member Upper Sichey, East 

Sikkim pntamang@yahoo.com 9454011484 

8.1kc 
Praveen Kumar Pradhan 
Incharge Principal, CCCT 
 

Member 
Secy, CCCT 

 

CCCT,Chisopani, 
South Sikkim 

pradhan.praveen@gmail.c
om 
 

9434755080 

8.2ka Sonam Palden Barfungpa, 
In Charge Principal, ATTC 

Member 
Secy, ATTC 

ATTC, Bardiang 
East Sikkim palden73@gmail.com	 9434035381 

9nc 
Gautam Barua 
AICTE Representative 
 

Member 
(CCCT) IIT, Guwahati gb@iitg.ernet.in 

09954025475 
0361-2630015, 

2132460, 
2452088(R) 

10ka 

Dr. Anoop K Dass - Prof 
and HE at, Mechanical 
Department, IIT Guwahati 
- 

Member 
(ATTC) IIT, Guwahati anoop@iitg.ernrt.in 

2582651, 2582654 
(work), 2584654 

(home) 

11kc 
Deepak Rasaily 
Sr.  lecturer/NEQIP 
coordinator 

Member 
(CCCT) 

CCCT, Chisopani, 
South Sikkim 

deepak.rasaily@gmail.co
m 9933833092 

12ka 
Tenzing Pradhan, Sr 
Lecturer / NEQIP 
Coordinator 

Member 
(ATTC) 

ATTC, Bardang, 
East Sikkim 

tenzingpradhan@gmail.co
m	

9002735427 

 


